No Item Code Item Description Delivery  Date Qty. Unit of 

Measure Unit Price (INR) Line Amount (INR)

1 030401004 Fit-out -NCR Downtown: Additional Cisco Module 
Requirement 1 Each 302420.00 302,420.00

Base Amount Total 302,420.00

** Taxes extra as applicable..

Grand Total: 302,420.00

Amount In Words:  Three Lakh Two Thousand Four Hundred Twenty Only

Payment Terms 60Net                                                                                               

Payment Terms Others Net 60 days post receipt of Invoice